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

H. K. COVER. 64 Union ave. near Osk st.
5 ROOM HOUSE SNAP

Close to fndtutrisl center on cast side. Good
lot for garden. Price $1500. Small cash ps- -

ment ami Da is nee like rent
Jet aVr, '"k ' lU?T, Ln M'nc?JT ,tSiH' : Tper i a bargain.

XK1UX A PARKHILL,
210 Lumliermena bldg.,

5th and Hurk su.
.

HOI SI'S FOR SALE
$1400 5 room bouse.

;

$1750 5 room house, with gsrag.
$ 1 500 6 room house. '

$180O 6 room house.
$2000 tl room house.
$2300 7 room house. ;

Call at 5018 "2d st. Mt Scott car. j

Kirland Station.

4 Room House $1800 I

C1ts in, liptr carline. food neighborhood, in
Hplendid repair, eay ., ri h i t....
immediate tos7iion. .

Charles L, Wheeler Co,
517 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

$1850 Up
BUNGALOW BARGAINS

I have 0 modern bungalow, and cottages
locsted different pert of city. $1850 to
$2760; $150 to 8300 oash will. handle. Come
quickly. They're going like "hot cakes "

A. K. HILL. 419 HENRY BLDG.
8ELLWOOD CAR WESTMORELAND

$3150
Tou who are looking for a real ftne. mod-

ern bnngalow by all mean se this. Finished
in white enamel. Iet us show yon. Why
not live in this beautiful restricted district

ear Reed College. A. TEEi'E CO.. 2G4
Stark t. near 3d. Main 3316.

KASTR.,nR HOME t

7 rooms, lot 72x146. corner, fin garden
anil: this la an exceptionally bnv. E. 55th i

near Ankeny. X I1UB C - ! Ull. I

r A u.mi.RITTER. LOWE A CO..
203-5-- 7 Bord of Trade.
DANDY NEW HOME

6 rooms and bath. Very complete. E. 23d
st Walking distance. Hardwood floors, fur- -

nsce . flrepUce. laundry, cement bament. hard
surfaced street paid. Price $3300 complete,
fart cash will do. I.athrop. 516 Abington bldg.

NOB HILL $4200
6 room house with furnace, fireplace, lot

7 4 xLOO. Street work all paid for. Price
$4200. $1200 cash, balance 2 years, 6 i .

This property is conservatively worth $550o.
Fred W. Oerman Co.. 732 Cham, of Com.
$800 P.ARCAIN $800

4 room nlasvered house, basement lot 4 Ox
120; big chicken house, alley, easy terma.
near Arleta achooL Akerson, 514 Stock Ex-
change bldg. Marshall 4079.

NEW BUNGALOW $900
And Three Large Lota.

All (o for $900.' on easy payments: located
on good road, close tn Portland and electric sta-
tion. Call at 500 Concord bldg.

NEW strictly modern bungalow, price $3000.
terma; on East zotn at half block from

Alberta car. 6085 Main. 426 Lumber Ex- -
clana-ebld- .

vi.r.i.-- d x; a k..u .iu..in J 1. TTT" I

ner. doe In; terma Will tak good lot or
small house part payment Inquire on prm-- !

ises. 651 E. Ankeny st. !

MODERN house, well located in Vsn- -
couver. The price I right, good terms. Sea

R. J. Davis. 214 U. & bank bldg., Vancouver,
Wash.
FOR SALE at a great sacrifice. 6 room modem

house, almost, new. corner lot 1 block of car.
line. $2200, terms if desired, discount for cash.

Journal.
SACRIFICE Good 4 rm. house, H acre fruit.

garden. $1630, $150 rash. bsl. lee than
rent Hawthorne ear. 3733 8. E. 79th stInvestigate.
aROOM HOUSE at Lents, lot 66x143. plowed

us: 867 5. monthly installments. Watt. 633
Chamber of Commerce bldg. Main 2031 or
Marshall 4569.
MODERN house well located in Port-

land. Can sell at a bargain: good terms.
See R. J. Darts. 214 U. 8. bank bldg.. Van
couver, Wash.
OWNER'S nice 7 room home with garage, 60x

100. corner, close in. $3000. (100U ea.h
Phone Wdln. 661H.

ROOM bungalow on E Grant at. modern, in'
good condition. 82630 no agents. Tabor

6441.
BOOM bouse, lot 6Oxl00; price 8860 In--
quire 4t 810 E. 14th at N. Phone Wood--urn
BOOM house. Urge lot fruit trees, near store.
school and car. 31200; $200. baUnce on

easy terms. Call 86514 Salmon.
OWNER must sell 6 room bungalow, 8 acre '

good aoii. all improved. If interested in this
iUl-pll-T-1- 2,n :

composed flat. Close.

lot. same locality.
OTTO A HAKKSON REALTY CO.,

418 Chamber of Commerce bldg.
modern houae, lot 60x100. corner.

$1700. This ia an x:ra good bargain.
twin cvtue, um vi. iiivv, tiivv

5 room bungalow, improved at, en ear line,
Vz!- - V"', term.. I

.o?Ar? Bleeping porch. $2-0- 0,
Ijeaau.6 room modern bungalow, paved at. 1 blk.
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

mornings.
$20.60 modern lower flat, gaa range,

hot water beater, linoleum. 249 E. 2d. cor.
Multnomah.

LIGHT, modern, 6 room lower flat. Inquire
at 310 Union arc. N.. or call East 3CBS.

MODERN 5 room lower corner flat. Inuuira
629 Everett st

FlTR?iISHET FLATS
ROOM lower flat, furnished. 1 block to car;
good residence district; close in on east aide.

SeUwood 128.
ROOM comfortably furnished flat. 426 Vi N.
24th, west side. Rent $20. Inquire 795

Vaughn. Mar. 3870.
FURNISHED flats, f35H Williams are. Wood--

lawn 2480.
FOR RENT Furnished lower floor of house at

115 Oibba St.
NICELY furnished flat. 1043 Gantenbein. cor

ner Alberta. Williams and St. Johna car.
THREE loom furnished flat, sleeping porch;

cis. on. e2i js. li tn st.

STORES AST) OFFICES 11
CONCORD blag., baa outside rooms priced from

$10 to $30. In good condition and good serv-
ice. Ladd Estate Co., room 401, corner 2d and
oiars sxs.

WANTED, man to share well furnished office
Call after 4:30 410 Lumber Et. bldg.

HOTELS (4
PACIFIC AGENCY. INC..

514 Swetland Bldg.
HOTEL FOR LEASE

Shipyard dintrict. $150 per month. This
contains the entire building, part of which can

sublease!; 50 rooms, large dining room
place actually clears $15 day; 2000 men work
less than H block from this hotel: no furni
tare to buy. If you want this, you'will have

hurry.
PACIFIC AGENCY. INC..

514 Swetland Building.
Phone today for appointment. East 2374 or

East 1094.
HOTEL MEN ATTENTION !

Nice 25 room hotel in nice country town
30 miles from Portland: only hotel in town, do
ing good business, furnished complete through-
out; grounds 150x120. On account of sick
nes. murt be sold; $5000 takes it This is
sure a real bargain. J. R. Wolff, 618 Cham
ber of Commerce bldg.

Phone today for appointment. East 2374 or
East 1994.

TACIFIC AGENCY. INC..
514 Swetland Building.
APARTMENT HOUSE

Located centrally, good neighborhood, clean,
neat, high class place; clearing $60 per month;
lust the place for a single lady. See Walters.

PACIFIC AGENCY. INC..
514 Swetland Building,

rhone today for appointment East 2874 or
East 1994.
9 ROOM modern, clearing $$0 ier mo. $700,

terms. 145 Broadway.

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS 83
PASTURAGE for stock. Address Lu Jones.

1". i). ox so a. Vancouver, wash.

WANTED TO RENT
WANTED At once, by business man, small

unfurnished flat or apt., or 4 or 5 room
house. Two in family. Call Sunday from 9 to
1 or Monday, Tabor 74 84.
WANTED At once, by young married couple,

no children, small flat or unfurnished house.
Must have by May 2. Call Tabor 7484; Sunday
8 to l, week days from a to 6 p. m.
WANTED Small furnished or partly furnished

house, suburb not objectionable; must be
near car. Call Apt 61, Main 110.
WANTED By respectable young man, room,

basement or shack to fix up for light house-
keeping; must be cheap. Journal.
BY ONE or two men. 2 room oottaaei nrefer

some ground for garden; accessible to ship
yards ivortneest rortiana. Journal.
WANTED 6 room furnished house. modern.

Phone East 1465.
WANTED 6 of 7 room house, with garage.

Journal.
WANTED Modern bungalow' by responsible

coupie. wm lease. Tabor 1885.

BEACH PROPERTY 48
BEACH Property 4 acres, fronts bay. already to plant, furnished 2 room house. hmchicken house, 1 mile from Newport Owner.
271 Market st

$100 DOWN. $50 A SEASON
buys good 4 rm. house, including furniture.
ideal location; price $450: Long Beach, Wash.

FRANK L. McGUIRE, ABINGTON BLDG.
FOR RENT Thoroughly modern roomy Sea-

side bungalow. Choice location. I'hone East
6867. Monday.

FOR SALE HOUSES 1

TO BUY YOUR HOME
WEST SIDE. CLAY ST. AT 18TH

5 rm. modern cottage, no liens to assume.
Price $1900, terms; walking distance.

Frank l- - McGuire, Abington bldg.
CAN4TSELL YOUR IIOUSK

Unprecedented calls for Portland homes; sell-
ing some every week; list with us for immediate
results. Hargrove Realty Co., 122 North 6th stBroadway 4381.

$323 4 RM. HOUSE $3254 rm. house, bath. aink. city water, brickchimney. No. 6702 E. 86th at, 2 blocks N.
of Mt Scott- - car.
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